
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

108 

107 

32 

777 

45 

777 

81 

222 

933 

77 

169 

68 

4 

102 

88 

Name 

MARIO KOLEV 

RAYKO KOLEV 

KRASIMIR PETKOV 

STOYAN TABAKOV 

IVAN PECHEV 

MARIN MARINOV 

MIROSLAV PASHOV 

MARIO ENCHEV 

VESELIN IGNATOV 

DIMCHO IVANOV 

DANAIL DONCHEV 

INA DJAMBAZOVA 

PETAR DONEVSKI 

PETKO KRAEV 

MARTIN MARESHKI 

Club 

TROYAN RACING 

TROYAN RACING 

WINBET HARD RIDERS 

B. IZVOR 

ENDURO PLEVEN 

HELLS ANGELS MC 

TROYAN RACING 

MK BOLYARI 

LOVECH RACING 

MK BOLYARI 

MK BOLYARI 

TROYAN RACING 

KRAEV PARTS 

TROYAN RACING 

Motorcycle 

HONDA CRF 450 

HONDA CRF 450 

HUSQVARNA TX 300 

HONDA CRF 250 

HUSQVARNA TE 300 

HONDA CRF 450 

KTM SXF 450 

KTM SXF 350 

KTM SX 525 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

KTM SXF 350 

YAMAHA WR 400 

KTM EXC 300 

YAMAHA WR 450 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

7:48.586 

8:27.947 

8:28.336 

8:34.684 

8:34.979 

8:50.533 

8:57.689 

9:00.836 

9:04.468 

9:11.280 

7:46.848 

7:51.012 

8:09.727 

8:23.498 

Diff 

39.361 

39.750 

46.098 

46.393 

1:01.947 

1:09.103 

1:12.250 

1:15.882 

1:22.694 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:29.879 

1:39.005 

1:39.469 

1:40.895 

1:38.403 

1:42.490 

1:44.669 

1:43.800 

1:45.008 

1:48.219 

1:53.148 

1:54.711 

1:48.704 

2:00.971 
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Margin of Victory 

39.361 

Avg. Speed 

46.096 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.879 

Best Speed 

48.065 

Best Lap by 

108 - MARIO KOLEV 

 

X CROSS CHALLENGE TROYAN 2017 

MOTO HOBBY 

RACE 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:49:24 

Dlabok dol 1.200 km 

11/12/2017 12:45 PM 


